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 Reliability Statistics

	Cronbach's Alpha
	N of Items

	,625
	11



	
Item-Total Statistics

	
	Scale Mean if Item Deleted
	Scale Variance if Item Deleted
	Corrected Item-Total Correlation
	Cronbach's Alpha if Item Deleted

	D1
	8,10
	3,128
	,417
	,577

	D2
	8,20
	3,062
	,339
	,590

	D3
	8,17
	3,385
	,138
	,633

	D4
	8,07
	3,099
	,526
	,563

	D5
	8,03
	3,757
	-,065
	,651

	D6
	8,10
	3,059
	,479
	,565

	D7
	8,07
	3,237
	,389
	,586

	D8
	8,17
	3,316
	,186
	,623

	D9
	8,23
	3,289
	,163
	,631

	D10
	8,17
	2,971
	,443
	,567

	D11
	8,37
	3,137
	,211
	,625




